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Al Shaqgab Stud, Qatar
11 Jan 2023, Stallions 7 - 10 years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: FALAH AL 92.5

SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Shaqab
Member Of Q.F.

2nd Name: BADI ATHBAH 92.2
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD

3rd Name: SULTAN 91.9
ALENAYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Yameen
Stud

4th Name: SG MEHWAR 91.2
Colour: bay
Owner: AL YACOUB
STUD

(([o)V/ 3 19.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D JALEEL
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Salem
Stud

Name: LAMMAH AL
NAIF

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Athba
Stud

Name: WASET AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.
Mohammed
Meshbib
Mohammed A Al
Shahri

Name: THAHAB
AJMAN

Colour: bay
Owner: AL-HAJA)
STUD

Name: AJMAL THO
AL JANAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Jaffar
Khalil I G Radwani

91.1

90.8

90.1

89.9

89.8




10th

11th

12th

Name: SHAHIR AL
REEH

Colour: bay
Owner: AL REEH
STUD

Name: SHARAF AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Saad
Salem M A Al-Hajri

Name: HAROUN AL
FAISALIAH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Sheikha
Noof Faisal TH ) Al-
Thani

Name: SDL MAGIC
NIGHT STONE
Colour: black
Owner: Mr. Abdul
Aziz Ahmed R H Al-
Mudahka

Name: LAFET AL
SAFINAT

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Lucio
Turri

Name: MANSOUR AL
KHOR

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Fahad
Rashid M K Al Hajri

89.4

89.3

89.1

19
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Judges

Name: TALLASS AL
ZOBAAIR

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Nasser
Abdul Qader Hasan
Al Balushi

Name: HESSON AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Salem
Stud

P.B. := Peter Birch, DK

X.G. 11 Xavier Guibert, FR

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
F.S. 11Fausto Scanzi, IT

C.V. 11 Christine Valette, FR
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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